
UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

March 1, 2007

Budhi Sagar, President
Center for Nuclear Waste

Regulatory Analyses
P.O. Drawer 28510
Southwest Research Institute
6220 Culebra Road
San Antonio, TX 78238-5166

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 005 TO TASK ORDER NO. 006, UNDER CONTRACT
NRC-02-03-002

Dear Dr. Sagar:

The purpose of this modification is to extend the expiration date of the period of performance
from March 31, 2007 to September 30, 2007 to allow the NRC additional time to review the
draft report and receive continued support for brief management, at no additional cost or
obligation to the Government.

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is
given below:

FY05 Obligation Amount: $ 82,461
FY06 Obligation Amount: $ 28,241

Cumulative Obligation Amount: $110,702

This modification does not obligate funds2

All other terms and conditions of the task order remain the same.

Please indicate your acceptance of this modification by having an official authorized to bind your
organization sign three (3) copies of this document and return two (2) copies to the U.S. Nuclear
Regulatory Commission, Attn: Michele D. Sharpe, ADM/DC/CMB3, Mail Stop T7-42,
Washington, DC 20555. You should retain the third copy for your records.

E ADM001 SUNSI REVIEW COMPLI ADMO02YEMPLAT



Should you have any quest.ons regarding the subject modification, please contact Michele D.
Sharpe, Contract Specialist on 301-415-0245.

Sin ely,

Elen' Jernell, Contracting Officer
Con ract Management Branch No. 3
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

Accepted:

Name R. B. Kalmbach

fircLtor, Contracts

Title

Mnrh 1S 9fnn7

Date


